Hurricane Pool Table 9 ft Parts list

(Art.Nr. 55125093 + 55125096)

1. Main Frame/1 set

il

L

2. Leg/2pcs

@

3. Leg Leveler/4pcs

— s

4. Leg Stretcher/2pcs

5. Long Apron/2pcs

i B

6.Short Apron/2pcs

——

7. Cushion/6 pcs

8. 10x40mm Adjusted
screws/26pcs

(o

9. Corner/6pcs

10. Apron Miter/4pcs

11. Middle Pocket 2pcs/
Corner pocket 4pcs

12. (8x60mm Bolt for Leg and Leg
Strecher/16pcs

N,

13. Frame angle bracket
/ 4pcs

BBy

AN
i <D

14. 8x40mm Bolt for #13
/10x80mm Long and short Each
8 pcs

15.8x40mm Ball box bolt/2pcs

16. 10x45mm Cushion
Bolt/24pcs

17. 10x55mm Apron Bolt/12pcs

18. Apron angle bracket/4pcs

q
i b/

19. 8x30mm Washer for
18+#/24pcs

it

20. 6x20mm Screw for 18#/
16pcs

21. 7x25mm Screw for 18#/24pcs
AR g 22

w

22. 3.5x12mm Screw for apron
/30pcs.

>

23. 7x25mm Screw for Rail,
Hook/26pcs

s

24. 5x60mm Screws for slate and
Middle Frame/24pcs

25. 20x90mm Leg plate
bolt/4pcs

26.Leg plate screw/4pcs

1

27. 5x12mm Screw for leg and leg
Stretcher/12pcs

Note: For Pick-up pocket table, there is no 15# and 23#

*PROFESSIONAL EQUIPMENT GERMANY *



j.janoschka
Textfeld
Hurricane Pool Table 9 ft Parts list
(Art.Nr. 55125093 + 55125096)


Hurricane Pool Table 9 ft Assembly Instruction
(Art.Nr. 55125093 + 55125096)




Hurricane Pool Table 9 ft Assembly Instruction 2

(Art.Nr. 55125093 + 55125096)




3

(Art.Nr. 55125093 + 55125096)

Hurricane Pool Table 9 ft Assembly Instruction




Hurricane Pool Table 9 ft Assembly Instruction *
Art.Nr. 55125093 + 55125096




Hurricane Pool Table 9 ft Assembly Instruction
(Art.Nr. 55125093 + 55125096)






